
From: Connie Mancari <conniemancari@yahoo.com>
To: Mattos Alcorn CIV ShariShari.Mattosalcorn@usmc-mccs.org

Saundra Gloversglover@mailbox.sc.edu 
Scott Casimiroscottcasimiro@hotmail.com 
Scott IsaacksScott.Isaacks@va.gov
Scott JailletteScott_Jaillette@LGraham.Senate.Gov 
Seth BlantonSeth_Blanton@scott.senate.gov 
Shari BakerShari.Baker@uhsinc.com
Sharon LoneSharonL@clemson.edu 
Sheldon Herringsherring@ghs.org 
Spalvera Mercerspalvera.mercer@us.army.mil 
Stacey Daystacey@scorh.net
Steve Bortonsteve.borton@va.gov 
Steven DiazSteven@hiddenwounds.org 
Sue LevkoffSLEVKOFF@mailbox.sc.edu 
Tasha Louis-Nancetlouisnance@hotmail.com 
Teresa RixTeresa.Rix@va.gov
Di Chiara, TerrylynnTerrylynn.DiChiara@admin.sc.gov 
Thomas AlexanderThomasAlexander@scsenate.gov 
Tim Taylortim@usvetcorps.org
Timothy McMurrytimothy.mcmurry@va.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Tonya LobbestaelTonya.Lobbestael@va.gov

Date: 8/17/2015 11:44:04 AM 
Subject: Agenda - Full Committee - Revised

Attachments: Agenda-Full Cmte 08-18-15.doc

Attached is a revised agenda for the full committee scheduled for August 18, 2:00 p.m. at DMH.

Connie
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